
REPLACEMENT PARTS

Stock # Description Includes
DTXC3309 ......VR3 380-Sized Motor ................................. 46 x1pc
DTXC6021ST ...Wheel Base/Caster Adjustment Clip ........ 32 x4pcs
DTXC6161 ......Antenna Tube ........................................... 91 x5pcs
DTXC6201ST ...Ball End for Rear Upper Arm ................... 17 x4pcs
DTXC6263 ......3.8x10.5mm Ball Stud .............................. 40 x6pcs
DTXC6266 ......Pivot Ball Stud .......................................... 92 x4pcs
DTXC6281 ......Steering Bellcrank Post ............................ 68 x2pcs
DTXC6310ST ...Battery Strap w/Post ............................. 22,23 x1pc
DTXC6441ST ...Body Post ................................................. 28 x2pcs
DTXC6469ST ...Rear Body Mount Support ......................... 31 x1pc
DTXC6584 ......Blue Body w/Decal Set .................................... x1pc
DTXC6585 ......Orange Body w/Decal Set ............................... x1pc
DTXC6586 ......Red Body w/Decal Set .................................... x1pc
DTXC6587 ......Yellow Body w/Decal Set ................................. x1pc
DTXC6601 ......Aluminum Front Brace  ............................... 27 x1pc
DTXC6621ST ...Front Hinge Pin Brace ................................ 30 x1pc
DTXC6877ST ...Front Bumper ............................................. 42 x1pc
DTXC7019ST ...Chassis ........................................................ 1 x1pc
DTXC7434ST ...Differential Cover Set ................2,3 x1pc, 38 x2pcs
DTXC7436 ......Differential Complete ................... 51,52,55,56 x1pc
  53,57 x2pcs, 54 x4pcs
DTXC7437 ......Differential Case Set w/Gear ................. 51,52 x1pc
DTXC7438 ......Differential Gear Set .............................. 55,56 x1pc
  53,57 x2pcs, 54 x4pcs
DTXC7439 ......Differential Pinion Gear ............................ 49 x2pcs
DTXC7451 ......Aluminum Center Drive Shaft ..................... 47 x1pc
DTXC7464ST ...Drive Shaft Set ........... 39,50,58,59,60,95,96 x2pcs
DTXC8045 ......2x26.5mm Hinge Pin ................................ 34 x4pcs
DTXC8046 ......Rear Hinge Pin Ball .................................. 35 x2pcs
DTXC8047 ......2x37.5mm Hinge Pin ................................ 33 x4pcs
DTXC8049ST ...Rear Hinge Pin Cover ................................ 36 x1pc
DTXC8056ST ...Hub Set Rear  .......................................... 12 x2pcs
DTXC8057 ......2x16.5mm Hinge Pin (Rear Lower Outer) .. 41 x4pcs
DTXC8067 ......Rear Hinge Pin Plate .................................. 37 x1pc
DTXC8231ST ...Knuckle Arm Set ................................... 10,11 x1pc
DTXC8281 ......Motor Mount ............................................... 25 x1pc
DTXC8282 ......Motor Mount Gear Mesh Insert Set ............ 26 x1pc
DTXC8320 ......Pivot Ball Retainer .................................... 93 x4pcs
DTXC8361 ......17T Pinion Gear  ........................................ 62 x1pc
DTXC8485 ......3x18mm Threaded Rod ............................ 18 x6pcs
DTXC8852ST ...Servo Saver Set .......................... 70,71,72,73 x1pc
DTXC8952 ......Shock Spring (Yellow/Medium) ................. 78 x2pcs
DTXC8994 ......Shock Set Assembled w/Spring .................... x2pcs
DTXC9011 ......2x8mm Shaft Pin ...................................... 50 x6pcs
DTXC9040 ......Shock O-Ring ........................................... 81 x8pcs
DTXC9041 ......Shock Cap ................................................ 75 x4pcs
DTXC9044 ......Shock Diaphragm ..................................... 76 x4pcs
DTXC9054 ......Shock Seal Retainer ................................ 84 x4pcs
DTXC9059ST ...Shock Ball End and Lower Mount ....... 86,87 x4pcs
DTXC9073 ......Shock Piston and O-Ring Spacer ....... 79,82 x4pcs
DTXC9134 ......Shock Shaft .............................................. 80 x2pcs
DTXC9162 ......Front Shock Tower ........................................ 4 x1pc
DTXC9163 ......Rear Shock Tower ........................................ 5 x1pc
DTXC9164ST ...Shock Spring Retainer Set .................. 77,85 x4pcs
DTXC9183ST ...Shock Bushing ......................................... 89 x4pcs
DTXC9343ST ...Front Upper Suspension Arm Set ......... 14,15 x1pc
DTXC9384 ......42 Tooth Spur Gear .................................... 48 x1pc
DTXC9389ST ...Gear Cover ................................................. 24 x1pc
DTXC9456 ......Steering Drag Link ..................................... 69 x1pc

DTXC9457ST ...Steering Bellcrank Set ...........66,67 x1pc, 90 x4pcs
DTXC9481ST ...Steering Servo Linkage .............................. 21 x1pc
DTXC9482 ......Rear Upper Arm Pivot .............................. 94 x2pcs
DTXC9497ST ...Rear Suspension Arm Set ........................ 8,9 x1pc
DTXC9498ST ...Front Suspension Arm Set ........................ 6,7 x1pc
DTXC9512ST ...Upper Arm Mount ....................................... 16 x1pc
DTXC9604ST ...Front Sway Bar Mount ........................... 83,88 x1pc
DTXC9636ST ...Tie-Rod Set ..............................19 x2pcs, 20 x4pcs
DTXC9677 ......Treaded Tire and Foam Insert ............. 64,65 x2pcs
DTXC9759ST ...Rear Upper Inner Susp Arm Set ........... 44,45 x1pc
DTXC9832 ......Spoked Wheel White ................................ 63 x2pcs
DTXC9864 ......1.5x7.8mm Wheel Pin .............................. 96 x6pcs
DTXC9921ST ...Wheel Spacer ........................................... 61 x4pcs
DTXZ1127 ...... Instruction Manual ........................................... x1pc

Hardware
DTXC1523 ......5x8mm Ball Bearing ...................................B x2pcs
DTXC1561 ......6x10mm Ball Bearing .................................A x2pcs
DTXC1581 ......8X12mm Ball Bearing ................................C x2pcs
DTXC6443 ......Body Clip .................................................... T x6pcs
DTXC7632 ......1.5mm E-Clip ...........................................D x16pcs
DTXC8239 ......2mm Locknut ............................................R x10pcs
DTXC8639 ......2x16mm Socket Head Cap Screw .............X x6pcs
DTXC8649 ......2x12mm Round Head Machine Screw ....... F x6pcs
DTXC8660 ......3x3mm Set Screw ....................................P x10pcs
DTXC8662 ......3x8mm Set Screw .....................................W x6pcs
DTXC8675 ......2x6mm Flat Head S/T Screw .....................H x6pcs
DTXC8681 ......2.6x6mm Round Head Machine Screw ...... J x6pcs
DTXC8686 ......2.6x6mm Motor Mount Screw ................... Q x4pcs
DTXQ0201 ......2x6mm Round Head S/T Screw ................ G x5pcs
DTXQ0203 ......2.6x8mm, x12mm S/T Screw ................. K,L x5pcs
DTXQ0231 ......2.6x10mm Flat Head S/T Screw ................N x5pcs
DTXQ0253 ......2.6x12mm Round Head Machine Screw ....V x5pcs
DTXQ0271 ......2.6x8mm Flat Head Machine Screw ......... M x5pcs
DTXQ0422 ......2.6mm Locknut ...........................................Y x5pcs
DTXQ0501 ......2mm, 2.6mm Washer ............................U,Z x10pcs
DTXQ0524 ......3mm E-Clip  .............................................E x10pcs

To order replacement parts or to send your model in for repairs 
covered under warranty, you should send your model to DuraTrax’s 

authorized U.S. repair facility:

Hobby Services
3002 N. Apollo Drive, Suite 1, Champaign, Illinois 61822

Phone: (217) 398-0007  9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Central Time M-F
E-Mail: hobbyservices@hobbico.com

ST indicates Stress-Tech™ part



F
2x12mm Round Head Screw

J
2.6x6mm Round Head Screw

V
2.6x12mm Round Head Screw

H
2x6mm Flat Head S/T Screw

N
2.6x10mm Flat Head S/T Screw

M
2.6x8mm Flat Head Screw

33
2x37.5mm Hinge Pin

41
2x16.5mm Hinge Pin

34
2x26.5mm Hinge Pin

C

8x12mm Ball Bearing

A

6x10mm Ball Bearing

B

5x8mm Ball Bearing

E
3mm E-Clip

D
1.5mm E-Clip

40
3.8mm Ball Stud (Brass)

Y
2.6mm Locknut

R
2mm Locknut

U
2mm Washer

Z
2.6mm Washer

P
3x3mm Set Screw

W
3x8mm Set Screw

Q

2.6x6mm Motor Mount Screw

T

Body Clip

Rear Hinge Pin Ball

35

G
2x6mm Round Head S/T Screw

K
2.6x8mm Round Head S/T Screw

L
2.6x12mm Round Head S/T Screw

X

2x16mm Socket Head Cap Screw

50
2x8mm Drive Shaft Pin

92
Front Knuckle Pivot Ball Stud

93

Ball Stud Retainer

DTXC2193 ...... 7.2V 6-Cell 1600 mAh NIMH Stick Battery
DTXC6311 ...... Graphite Battery Strap w/Aluminum Post & Mount
DTXC6588 ...... Clear/Unpainted Body with Decals
DTXC6599 ...... Graphite Front Brace
DTXC6975 ...... Graphite Chassis Conversion Kit
DTXC6996 ...... Graphite Composite Chassis
DTXC7272 ...... Steel CV Shaft (2)
DTXC7348 ...... Ball Differential
DTXC7442 ...... Graphite Front Differential Cover
DTXC7443 ...... Graphite Differential Case
DTXC7482 ...... Graphite Center Drive Shaft
DTXC7489  ..... Graphite Steering Drag Link 
DTXC8058 ...... Aluminum Rear Hinge Pin Cover
DTXC8059 ...... Alumiun Rear Hub (2)
DTXC8066  ..... Aluminum Front Hinge Pin Support
DTXC8279 ...... Aluminum Motor Heatsink
DTXC8285 ...... One-Way Front Differential
DTXC8347 ...... 11 Tooth Pinion Gear
DTXC8348 ...... 19 Tooth Pinion Gear
DTXC8349 ...... 13 Tooth Pinion Gear

DTXC8353 ...... 16 Tooth Pinion Gear
DTXC8359 ...... 12 Tooth Pinion Gear
DTXC8360 ...... 15 Tooth Pinion Gear
DTXC8362 ...... 18 Tooth Pinion Gear
DTXC8363 ...... 14 Tooth Pinoin Gear
DTXC8364 ...... 20 Tooth Pinon Gear
DTXC8365 ...... 21 Tooth Pinion Gear
DTXC8813 ...... Steering Servo Hold-Down Set
DTXC8953 ...... Shock Spring Soft/White (2)
DTXC8954 ...... Shock Spring Hard/Green (2)
DTXC8992 ...... Aluminum Shock Bushing (4)
DTXC8993 ...... Aluminum Shock Blue (2)
DTXC9280 ...... Graphite Front Shock Tower
DTXC9281 ...... Graphite Rear Shock Tower
DTXC9605 ...... Front Sway Bar Set
DTXC9606 ...... Rear Sway Bar Set
DTXC9647 ...... Turnbuckle 3x18mm For Rear Camber (2) 
DTXC9648 ...... Turnbuckle/Tie-Rod (2)
DTXC9864 ...... Yellow Spoked Wheels (2)

Optional Parts

Hardware Chart



88

24

25

83

27

16 69

90

90

40

66 68

93

93

92

92

61

61

7

K

N

T T
N

K
K

K
62

39

39

59

59

10

60

70
71

72

73

34

32

49

47

48

46

49

14
32

34

33

32

32

20

33

40

21

3x
12

m
m

 S
/T

 S
cr

ew
(V

ar
ie

s 
w

ith
 R

ad
io

 S
ys

te
m

)

50

5068

40

40

40

40

11

96

96

95

95

15
60

58

58

89

894

30
28

28

42

87

87

67
90

90

1

23

3

22

91

50

20

65

64

63

93

93

92

92

20

20

19

19

61

39

59

50

96

62

26

95

60

58

61

39

59

60

53 54

H

C

50

96
95

57

51

52

56
54 54

53

57

58

40

40

587

89

87

89

31

28

T

R

R

W

W

T

28

32
32

12

9

8

D

Z

Y

G

L

J

G

G

E
L

35

33

37

36

U
F

F X
K

K

N B

D

D

D

H

C

A

C
B

X

R

F

F

X

B

N

K

X
X

35

33

94

94

38

38

U

N

H

T

X

41

55

54

32
41

32

17

17

18

18

12

45

T

R

K

R

B

H

C

N

B

M

Z
Y

M

K

K
K

B

B

B

GG

G

Z

Y

K

K

P

K

J

J

V

V

J

J
J

G G

Q
Q

K

K

T

44

Z

Y

U

T

T
U

R

W

W

8685848182817977747675 80

78

DD



T
hi

s 
pa

rt
s 

lis
t 

sh
ow

s 
th

e 
ke

y 
nu

m
be

r, 
pa

rt
 d

es
cr

ip
tio

n 
an

d 
pa

rt
s 

ba
g 

st
oc

k 
nu

m
be

r 
fo

r 
or

de
rin

g.
 If

 th
er

e 
ar

e 
m

ul
tip

le
 s

to
ck

 n
um

be
rs

 li
st

ed
, t

ha
t 

pa
rt

ic
ul

ar
 p

ar
t 

is
 a

va
ila

bl
e 

in
 s

ev
er

al
 p

la
ce

s.
 R

ef
er

 t
o 

th
e 

re
pl

ac
em

en
t 

pa
rt

s 
ba

g 
lis

t f
or

 th
e 

co
nt

en
ts

 o
f e

ac
h 

pa
rt

s 
ba

g.

# 
IT

E
M

 D
E

S
C

R
IP

T
IO

N
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

A
VA

IL
A

B
L

E
 IN

 S
TO

C
K

 #
  1

 
C

ha
ss

is
  ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
70

19
  2

 
Fr

on
t D

iff
er

en
tia

l C
ov

er
 ...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
74

34
  3

 
R

ea
r 

D
iff

er
en

tia
l C

ov
er

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

74
34

  4
 

Fr
on

t S
ho

ck
 T

ow
er

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

91
62

  5
 

R
ea

r 
S

ho
ck

 T
ow

er
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
91

63
  6

 
Fr

on
t L

ef
t S

us
pe

ns
io

n 
A

rm
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
94

98
  7

 
Fr

on
t R

ig
ht

 S
us

pe
ns

io
n 

A
rm

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
94

98
  8

 
R

ea
r 

Le
ft 

S
us

pe
ns

io
n 

A
rm

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

94
97

  9
 

R
ea

r 
R

ig
ht

 S
us

pe
ns

io
n 

A
rm

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
94

97
10

 
Le

ft 
K

nu
ck

le
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
82

31
11

 
R

ig
ht

 K
nu

ck
le

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
82

31
12

 
R

ea
r 

H
ub

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
80

56
14

 
Fr

on
t L

ef
t U

pp
er

 A
rm

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
93

43
15

 
Fr

on
t R

ig
ht

 U
pp

er
 A

rm
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
93

43
16

 
U

pp
er

 A
rm

 M
ou

nt
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

95
12

17
 

R
ea

r 
U

pp
er

 A
rm

 B
al

l E
nd

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
62

01
18

 
3x

18
m

m
 T

hr
ea

de
d 

R
od

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

84
85

19
 

3x
12

m
m

 T
hr

ea
de

d 
S

ha
ft 

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
96

36
20

 
T

ie
-R

od
 B

al
l E

nd
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

96
36

21
 

S
te

er
in

g 
S

er
vo

 L
in

ka
ge

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

94
81

22
 

B
at

te
ry

 S
tr

ap
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

63
10

23
 

B
at

te
ry

 S
tr

ap
 P

os
t .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

63
10

24
 

G
ea

r 
C

ov
er

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

93
89

25
 

M
ot

or
 M

ou
nt

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
82

81
26

 
M

ot
or

 M
ou

nt
 G

ea
r 

M
es

h 
In

se
rt

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

82
82

27
 

Fr
on

t B
ra

ce
  .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
66

01
28

 
B

od
y 

P
os

t .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
64

41
30

 
Fr

on
t H

in
ge

 P
in

 B
ra

ce
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
66

21
31

 
R

ea
r 

B
od

y 
M

ou
nt

 S
up

po
rt

 ...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

64
69

32
 

W
he

el
ba

se
/C

as
te

r 
A

dj
us

tm
en

t C
lip

 ...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
60

21
33

 
2x

37
.5

m
m

 L
ow

er
 In

ne
r 

H
in

ge
 P

in
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
80

47
34

 
2x

26
.5

m
m

 H
in

ge
 P

in
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

80
45

35
 

R
ea

r 
H

in
ge

 P
in

 B
al

l .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

80
46

36
 

R
ea

r 
H

in
ge

 P
in

 C
ov

er
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
80

49
37

 
R

ea
r 

H
in

ge
 P

in
 P

la
te

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
80

67
38

 
R

ea
r 

S
w

ay
 B

ar
 M

ou
nt

in
g 

B
ra

ck
et

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

74
34

39
 

T
hr

ea
de

d 
A

xl
e 

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

74
64

40
 

3.
8 

x 
10

.5
m

m
 B

al
l S

tu
d 

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
62

63
41

 
2x

16
.5

m
m

 H
in

ge
 P

in
 (

R
ea

r 
Lo

w
er

 O
ut

er
) .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

80
57

42
 

Fr
on

t B
um

pe
r.

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

68
77

44
 

R
ea

r 
Le

ft 
U

pp
er

 In
ne

r 
A

rm
/L

im
ite

r .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

97
59

45
 

R
ea

r 
R

ig
ht

 U
pp

er
 In

ne
r 

A
rm

/L
im

ite
r .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
97

59
46

 
V

R
3 

38
0-

S
iz

ed
 M

ot
or

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
33

09
47

 
A

lu
m

in
um

 C
en

te
r 

D
riv

e 
S

ha
ft 

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

74
51

48
 

42
 T

oo
th

 S
pu

r 
G

ea
r .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
93

84
49

 
D

iff
er

en
tia

l P
in

io
n 

G
ea

r .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

74
39

50
 

2x
8m

m
 S

ha
ft 

P
in

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

90
11

, D
T

X
C

74
64

51
 

D
iff

er
en

tia
l C

as
e 

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

74
37

, D
T

X
C

74
36

52
 

D
iff

er
en

tia
l R

in
g 

G
ea

r .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

74
37

, D
T

X
C

74
36

53
 

D
iff

er
en

tia
l L

ar
ge

 B
ev

el
 G

ea
r .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
74

38
, D

T
X

C
74

36
54

 
D

iff
er

en
tia

l S
m

al
l B

ev
el

 G
ea

r 
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
74

38
, D

T
X

C
74

36
55

 
D

iff
er

en
tia

l C
ro

ss
 P

in
 A

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
74

38
, D

T
X

C
74

36
56

 
D

iff
er

en
tia

l C
ro

ss
 P

in
 B

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
74

38
, D

T
X

C
74

36
57

 
D

iff
er

en
tia

l O
ut

pu
t J

oi
nt

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
74

38
, D

T
X

C
74

36
58

 
U

ni
ve

rs
al

 D
og

bo
ne

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

74
64

59
 

U
ni

ve
rs

al
 J

oi
nt

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

74
64

60
 

U
ni

ve
rs

al
 A

xl
e 

S
tu

b 
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

74
64

61
 

W
he

el
 S

pa
ce

r .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
99

21
62

 
17

 T
oo

th
 P

in
io

n 
G

ea
r 

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
83

61
63

 
W

he
el

 (
W

hi
te

, S
po

ke
d)

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

98
32

64
 

F
oa

m
 T

ire
 In

se
rt

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
96

77
65

 
Tr

ea
de

d 
T

ire
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

96
77

66
 

S
te

er
in

g 
B

el
lc

ra
nk

 (
R

ig
ht

) .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
94

57
67

 
S

te
er

in
g 

B
el

lc
ra

nk
 (

Le
ft)

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
94

57
68

 
S

te
er

in
g 

B
el

lc
ra

nk
 P

os
t .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
62

81
69

 
S

te
er

in
g 

D
ra

g 
Li

nk
 ...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
94

56
70

 
S

er
vo

 S
av

er
 A

da
pt

er
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

88
52

71
 

S
er

vo
 S

av
er

 R
in

g 
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
88

52
72

 
S

er
vo

 S
av

er
 A

rm
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

88
52

73
 

S
er

vo
 S

av
er

 B
us

hi
ng

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
88

52
74

 
S

ho
ck

 B
od

y 
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

89
94

75
 

S
ho

ck
 C

ap
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
90

41
, D

T
X

C
89

94
76

 
S

ho
ck

 D
ia

ph
ra

gm
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
90

44
, D

T
X

C
89

94
77

 
U

pp
er

 S
ho

ck
 S

pr
in

g 
A

dj
us

te
r .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
91

64
, D

T
X

C
89

94
78

 
S

ho
ck

 S
pr

in
g 

(Y
el

lo
w

/M
ed

iu
m

) .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

89
52

, D
T

X
C

89
94

79
 

S
ho

ck
 P

is
to

n 
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
90

73
, D

T
X

C
89

94
80

 
S

ho
ck

 S
ha

ft 
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

91
34

, D
T

X
C

89
94

81
 

S
ho

ck
 O

-R
in

g 
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
90

40
, D

T
X

C
89

94
82

 
S

ho
ck

 O
-R

in
g 

S
pa

ce
r .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
90

73
, D

T
X

C
89

94
83

 
S

w
ay

 B
ar

 M
ou

nt
 F

ro
nt

 L
ow

er
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

96
04

84
 

S
ho

ck
 S

ea
l R

et
ai

ne
r .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

90
54

, D
T

X
C

89
94

85
 

Lo
w

er
 S

ho
ck

 S
pr

in
g 

R
et

ai
ne

r .
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

91
64

, D
T

X
C

89
94

86
 

S
ho

ck
 B

al
l E

nd
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

90
59

, D
T

X
C

89
94

87
 

Lo
w

er
 S

ho
ck

 M
ou

nt
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
90

59
88

 
S

w
ay

 B
ar

 M
ou

nt
 F

ro
nt

 U
pp

er
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

96
04

89
 

S
ho

ck
 B

us
hi

ng
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
91

83
90

 
S

te
er

in
g 

B
el

lc
ra

nk
 B

us
hi

ng
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

C
94

57
91

 
A

nt
en

na
 T

ub
e 

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

61
61

92
 

P
iv

ot
 B

al
l S

tu
d 

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

62
66

93
 

P
iv

ot
 B

al
l R

et
ai

ne
r .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

83
20

94
 

R
ea

r 
U

pp
er

 A
rm

 P
iv

ot
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
94

82
95

 
1x

4.
7m

m
 A

xl
e 

P
in

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

74
64

96
 

1.
5x

7.
8m

m
 W

he
el

 P
in

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

98
64

, D
T

X
C

74
64

 
H

A
R

D
W

A
R

E
A

 
6x

10
m

m
 B

al
l B

ea
rin

g 
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
15

61
B

 
5x

8m
m

 B
al

l B
ea

rin
g 

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
15

23
C

 
8X

12
m

m
 B

al
l B

ea
rin

g.
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

C
15

81
D

 
1.

5m
m

 E
-C

lip
 ...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

76
32

E
 

3m
m

 E
-C

lip
  ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

Q
05

24
F

 
2x

12
m

m
 R

ou
nd

 H
ea

d 
M

ac
hi

ne
 S

cr
ew

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

86
49

G
 

2x
6m

m
 R

ou
nd

 H
ea

d 
S

el
f-

Ta
pp

in
g 

S
cr

ew
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

Q
02

01
H

 
2x

6m
m

 F
la

t H
ea

d 
S

el
f T

ap
pi

ng
 S

cr
ew

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

86
75

J 
2.

6x
6m

m
 R

ou
nd

 H
ea

d 
M

ac
hi

ne
 S

cr
ew

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

D
T

X
C

86
81

K
 

2.
6x

8m
m

 R
ou

nd
 H

ea
d 

S
el

f-
Ta

pp
in

g 
S

cr
ew

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

Q
02

03
L

 
2.

6x
12

m
m

 R
ou

nd
 H

ea
d 

S
el

f-
Ta

pp
in

g 
S

cr
ew

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
D

T
X

Q
02

03
M

 
2.

6x
8m

m
 F

la
t H

ea
d 

M
ac

hi
ne

 S
cr

ew
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
Q

02
71

N
 

2.
6x

10
m

m
 F

la
t H

ea
d 

S
el

f-
Ta

pp
in

g 
S

cr
ew

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
Q

02
31

P
 

3x
3m

m
 S

et
 S

cr
ew

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
C

86
60

Q
 

2.
6x

6m
m

 M
ot

or
 M

ou
nt

 S
cr

ew
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
86

86
R

 
2m

m
 L

oc
kn

ut
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

82
39

T
 

B
od

y 
C

lip
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

64
43

U
 

2m
m

 W
as

he
r .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.D
T

X
Q

05
01

V
 

2.
6x

12
m

m
 R

ou
nd

 H
ea

d 
M

ac
hi

ne
 S

cr
ew

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

Q
02

53
W

 
3x

8m
m

 S
et

 S
cr

ew
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

C
86

62
X

 
2x

16
m

m
 S

oc
ke

t H
ea

d 
C

ap
 S

cr
ew

 ...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

D
T

X
C

86
39

Y
 

2.
6m

m
 L

oc
kn

ut
 ..

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
D

T
X

Q
04

22
Z

 
2.

6m
m

 W
as

he
r .

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.D

T
X

Q
05

01



6-cell 1600 mAh NiMH Battery
DTXC2193

For more optional parts and accessories, contact your hobby dealer or www.duratrax.com

Ball Differential
DTXC7348

Onyx 220 Charger
DTXP4220

Aluminum Motor Heatsink (Blue)
DTXC8279

Graphite Steering Servo Hold-Down Set
DTXC8813

Graphite Battery Strap w/Alum 
Post and Antenna Mount 

DTXC6311

Graphite Front Brace 
DTXC6599

Other Items Available from DuraTrax®

Graphite Steering Drag Link 
DTXC7489

Battery Adapter DTXC2210

DTXZ1128 For Kit DTXD16**

Entire Contents Copyright © 2008


